1/31/2026 MCCGA Ozark Festival Critique Schedule

Unit Name Classification

Hollister MS CG:
Ozark JH CG:
Marionville HS CG:
Mt. Vernon CG:
Joplin High School Winter Guard CG:
Hollister HS Guard CG:
Harrisonville High School Winter Gua CG:
Houston High School Winter Guard CG:
Prairie Grove High School CG:
Belton High School Winter Guard CG:
Nixa High School nSight WG CG:
Reeds Spring CG:
Logan-Rogersville High School Wintel CG:
Republic High School Winter Guard CG:
Ozark JV CG:
Glendale High School Winter Guard CG:

Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Hillcrest Winds: Scholastic A

Branson Indoor Percussion
Joplin Indoor Percussion

Branson High School CG:
Bentonville A CG:
Nixa High School nVision WG CG:
Ozark varsity CG:

Avant Guard from the University of 2 CG:
901 Performance Ensemble from Mis CG:
Bentonville Open CG:
National Avenue from Missouri State CG:

The Pride of Missouri State CG

Perc: Scholastic A
Perc: Scholastic A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Independent A
Independent A
Scholastic Open
Independent Open

: Independent World

Critique Time

145
145
200
200
200
210
210
210
220
220
220
230
230
230
240
240

315
315
315

645
645
645
655
655
655
705
705
715



